CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS
Friday, July 2 - Sunday, July 11, 2021
Candle Lighting Time - 8:20 pm on July 2
Parashat Pinchas
Torah Portion: Numbers 25:10-30:1
Haftarah: Jeremiah 1:1-2:3

Friday, July 2, 2021 at 7:00 PM

IN-PERSON Shabbat Service with Student Rabbi David Joslin

Our Covid prevention protocol has been updated and is attached. Please be aware that if you have not
completed Covid vaccination, you should seat yourself in the last row on the North side of the upstairs
sanctuary and should wear a mask at all times within the building, including when seated during services.
Anyone staying for an oneg or kiddush should be fully vaccinated. Thank you for your cooperation in
keeping all of us safe.

Sa‘ruvdax‘ July 3, 2021 at 9:30 AM

%

Kiddush sponsored by Ruth & David Musher

Sunday, July 4, 2021 at 9:00 AM

Virtual Somatic/Meditation with Shulamit

Click here to join!
Meeting ID: 832 2443 3874 * Passcode: 251918

Wednesday, July 7, 2021 at 7:00 PM

Virtual Somatic/Meditation with Shulamit
Click here to join!
Meeting 1D: 834 6194 4234 * Passcode: 142689

Saturday, July 10, 2021 at 9:30 AM
IN-PERSON Shabbat Service



https://www.sefaria.org/Numbers.25.10-30.1?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Jeremiah.1.1-2.3?lang=bi
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83224433874?pwd=NnpXYmJNS29kQklzQWRDSVVidzdnZz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83461944234?pwd=U3ZtNVh6b3VXdTY2OFREYmRLV2Rldz09

Sunday, July 11, 2021 at 9:00 AM

Virtual Somatic/Meditation with Shulamit

Click here to join!

Meeting I1D: 832 2443 3874 * Passcode: 251918

YAHRZEIT LIST

For Entire 2020-2021 List Click: YEAR 5781 YAHRZEITS - alphabetical list

Also by date: YEAR 5781 YAHRZEITS - date list

June 27 - July 3 (TAMMUZ 17 - TAMMUZ 23)

Name
Marmon, Rabbi Elliott

Aronson, Morris
Cohen, Manning

Hanley, Drean (Kanofsky)

Hoffman, Milton

Weingust, Rheba (Levenson)

Gersten, Edward
Yanks, Samuel
Levy, Erwin
Luria, Harold
Fuld, Stanley
Israel, Gerald

July 4 - July 10 (TAMMUZ 24 - AV 1)

Name
Cervone, Joan (Aronson)

Cohen, Rosalind
Friedman, Nathan

Lebowitz, I. Charles
Eddlestone, Thomas

Observed on (civil)

Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday

6/09/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021
7/02/2021
7/02/2021
7/03/2021
7/03/2021

Observed on (civil)

Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday

7/04/2021
7/04/2021
7/06/2021
7/06/2021
7/10/2021

Jewish
Sivan 29, 5781
Tammuz 18, 5781
Tammuz 18, 5781
Tammuz 18, 5781
Tammuz 18, 5781
Tammuz 18, 5781
Tammuz 19, 5781
Tammuz 19, 5781
Tammuz 22, 5781
Tammuz 22, 5781
Tammuz 23, 5781
Tammuz 23, 5781

Jewish
Tammuz 24, 5781
Tammuz 24, 5781
Tammuz 26, 5781
Tammuz 26, 5781
Av 1, 5781


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83224433874?pwd=NnpXYmJNS29kQklzQWRDSVVidzdnZz09
https://www.shaaraytefila-gfny.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/5781-Yahrzeits-Alphabetical.pdf
https://www.shaaraytefila-gfny.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/5781-Yahrzeits-Sept-2020-Aug-2021.pdf

