## CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS Friday, July 2 - Sunday, July 11, 2021 Candle Lighting Time - 8:20 pm on July 2 Parashat Pinchas Torah Portion: <u>Numbers 25:10-30:1</u> Haftarah: Jeremiah 1:1-2:3

## <u>Friday, July 2, 2021 at 7:00 PM</u>



# IN-PERSON Shabbat Service with Student Rabbi David Joslin

Our Covid prevention protocol has been updated and is attached. Please be aware that if you have not completed Covid vaccination, you should seat yourself in the last row on the North side of the upstairs sanctuary and should wear a mask at all times within the building, including when seated during services. **Anyone staying for an oneg or kiddush should be fully vaccinated**. Thank you for your cooperation in keeping all of us safe.

# Saturday, July 3, 2021 at 9:30 AM



### IN-PERSON Shabbat Service with Student Rabbi David Joslin Kiddush sponsored by Ruth & David Musher

#### Sunday, July 4, 2021 at 9:00 AM



Virtual Somatic/Meditation with Shulamit Click here to join! Meeting ID: 832 2443 3874 \* Passcode: 251918

#### Wednesday, July 7, 2021 at 7:00 PM

Virtual Somatic/Meditation with Shulamit Click here to join! Meeting ID: 834 6194 4234 \* Passcode: 142689

Saturday, July 10, 2021 at 9:30 AM IN-PERSON Shabbat Service

## Sunday, July 11, 2021 at 9:00 AM

Virtual Somatic/Meditation with Shulamit <u>Click here to join!</u> Meeting ID: 832 2443 3874 \* Passcode: 251918

### **YAHRZEIT LIST**

## For Entire 2020-2021 List Click: <u>YEAR 5781 YAHRZEITS – alphabetical list</u> Also by date: <u>YEAR 5781 YAHRZEITS – date list</u>

# June 27 - July 3 (TAMMUZ 17 - TAMMUZ 23)

Name	Observed on (civil)		Jewish
Marmon, Rabbi Elliott	Wednesday	6/09/2021	Sivan 29, 5781
Aronson, Morris	Monday	6/28/2021	Tammuz 18, 5781
Cohen, Manning	Monday	6/28/2021	Tammuz 18, 5781
Hanley, Drean (Kanofsky)	Monday	6/28/2021	Tammuz 18, 5781
Hoffman, Milton	Monday	6/28/2021	Tammuz 18, 5781
Weingust, Rheba (Levenson)	Monday	6/28/2021	Tammuz 18, 5781
Gersten, Edward	Tuesday	6/29/2021	Tammuz 19, 5781
Yanks, Samuel	Tuesday	6/29/2021	Tammuz 19, 5781
Levy, Erwin	Wednesday	7/02/2021	Tammuz 22, 5781
Luria, Harold	Wednesday	7/02/2021	Tammuz 22, 5781
Fuld, Stanley	Saturday	7/03/2021	Tammuz 23, 5781
Israel, Gerald	Saturday	7/03/2021	Tammuz 23, 5781

### July 4 - July 10 (TAMMUZ 24 - AV 1)

Name	Observed on (civil)		Jewish
Cervone, Joan (Aronson)	Sunday	7/04/2021	Tammuz 24, 5781
Cohen, Rosalind	Sunday	7/04/2021	Tammuz 24, 5781
Friedman, Nathan	Tuesday	7/06/2021	Tammuz 26, 5781
Lebowitz, I. Charles	Tuesday	7/06/2021	Tammuz 26, 5781
Eddlestone, Thomas	Saturday	7/10/2021	Av 1, 5781